DETAILED COST ITEMIZATION

ORIGINAL CONTRACT:

URBAN CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION BOND PROJECTS

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 to Contract No. K-1314-112 Applied To: Project Nos.: BP0236 and BP0237

Streets:

PROJ#	STREET
BP0236	Main Street
	Berry Road – 48 th Ave. West
BP0237	Smoking Oaks Addition

Original Bid Proposal and Pay Item Numbers

RDNJ, IN	IC. dba A-TECH PAVING						
URBAN CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION BOND PROJECTS							
BID 1314-42							
ITEM	DESCRIPTION\$	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL PRICE		
1	Aggregate Base (2)	CY	\$40.00	500	\$20,000		
6	Dowel Jointed P.C.C. Pavement Placement (13, 16, 18)	SY	\$24.00	10,500	\$252,000		
7	8" P.C. Concrete for Pavement (9, 10, 17, 18)	CY	\$115.00	2,294	\$263,810		
10	8" Barrier Integral curb (9, 10, 13)	LF	\$10.00	1,000	\$10,000		
12	8" Barrier Curb & Gutter (9, 10, 13)	LF	\$10.00	1,000	\$10,000		
13	Sawing Pavement	LF	\$10.00	5,000	\$50,000		
17	Removal of Curb and Gutter (11)	LF	\$3.00	1,980	\$5,940		
18	Removal of Concrete Pavement (11, 12)	SY	\$6.50	10,500	\$68,250		
19	4" Stripe (Multi-polymer) (6, 7)	LF	\$8.00	1,000	\$8,000		
20	Mobilization	LSUM	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000		
21	Construction Traffic Control	LSUM	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000		
	TOTAL INCREASE				\$700,000.00		